SlimLine Pro

SlimLine Pro 270 Sort 440Ilm 3000K Ra>90

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Elektrisk
Systemeffekt (W):
Spenning:

Lysteknikk

Type lyskilde:

Effektiv lysstrem (Im):
Effekt:
Fargetemperatur:
Fargegjengivelse (Ra/CRI):
MacAdams faktor:
Levetid:

Lysstraling:

Optikk:

Lysspredning:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:

Energi og godkjenning
Energieffektivitetsklasse:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Farge:

Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

3205459
7021983912718
391271
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3.2W
24V

LED

440lm

138 Im/W
3000K

Ra>90

SDCM: 3
L70/B50>50.000
Direkte

Opal

110°

Klasse Ill

Aluminium
Sort
Polycarbonat (PC)

Utenpaliggende, Innenders
270

270

17

7
0.07/0.05

318 x21x 11

cd/kim

€0/C180
c90/C270
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